## Canyons School District HIGH SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE 2017-2018

I. Required Fees		
(For fully or partially enrolled students)		
Activity Fee\$ 45.00		
Book Rental\$30	00.0	
Locker Rental\$ 5	.00	
Online Technology Supports\$10	.00	
II. Elective Fees and Charges		
Entry Level Elective		
Class Fee\$20.00 maximur	n	
Advanced Level Elective		
Class Fee\$30.00 maximur	n	
Limitation not applicable to elective Career		
and Technical Education (CTE) projects)		
Class Changes \$5.	00	
(Non-essential, student-requested class changes)		
Make-up Quarter (.25) Credit Class\$ 35.0	)0	
Non-District Test Proctoring\$ 35.0	)0	
Enrichment Labs\$ 35.0	)0	
(After school AP programs)		
Driver Education Class	00	
Summer Driver Education Class\$140.		
Fitness for Life Competency Test\$35.	00	
Fitness for Life Make-up Test\$35.	00	
**Content Area Competency Test\$ 85.0	)0	
Algebra 1, American Government and		
Citizenship, Biology Computer Literacy,		
Earth Systems, General Financial Literacy,		
Language Arts 12, World Geography		
World Languages		
Canyons Symphony Orchestra\$85		
Music Instrumental Rental\$80	0.00	
(Per instrument)		
Yearbookscontact boundary high school for cost.		
Parking Permit\$10		
**USOE required fee for state tests administered at Granit	e	
School District Testing Center.		

•	
Baseball	\$75.00
Basketball	\$60.00
Cross Country	\$60.00
Debate	\$75.00
Drama	\$40.00
Drill Team	\$45.00
Football	\$130.00
Golf	\$100.00
Music Performing Groups	
Instrumental	\$45.00
Vocal	\$45.00
Soccer	\$70.00
Softball	\$75.00
Swimming	\$65.00
Tennis	\$55.00
Track	\$60.00
Volleyball	\$60.00
Wrestling	\$60.00
IV. Maximum Personal Per Student Unifo	orm Expenditures
Drill Team	\$600.00
Cheerleaders/Songleaders	
Varsity	\$500.00
Junior Varsity	

Sophomore.....\$300.00

 Dance
 \$250.00

 Color Guard
 \$300.00

 Marching Band
 \$500.00

 Music
 \$150.00

 School Officers
 \$200.00

Performing Groups

Fees may be waived in accordance with state regulations. For information on fee waivers, refund policies, and other details, contact your school administrator.

Canyons SchoolDistrict  Breakfast/Lunch Prices		
	<u>Breakfas</u> t	<u>Lunch</u>
Elementary	\$0.90	\$1.75
Secondary	\$1.10	\$2.00
Adults	\$2.00	\$3.00
Reduced	\$0.30	\$0.40